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State of Utah

Utah Board of Juvenile Justice

REG GARFF
Jeanile Sustice Specielist

Utah State Capitol Complex, East Office Bldg

AGENDA
Friday, May 30, 2008
8:30 am to 10:30 am

Arsenal Hill Conference Center

8:00 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:15 am

9:40 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

UBJJ Executive Committee Meeting

Welcome & Chair’'s Report
Approve Feb., Mar. & May 2, 2008 Minutes

Gang Mini-Grants 2008
Education First Gang Mini-Grant Report

Juvenile Justice Specialist Report
e Gang Subcommittee

e Financial Update

e Conference Attendance

Committee & Other Reports
e CJJ Plank Review

e UBJJ Membership

e Youth Committee/Do the Write Thing
e DMC

e Program Site Visits

Adjourn

Exec. Committee

Holly Martak

Reg Garff
Donovan Bergstrom

Reg Garff

Holly Martak
Holly Martak
Tonia Hashimoto
Cuong Nguyen
All

Holly Martak

Next Meeting: Fri., August 22, 9:00 -10:30 a.m. Utah State Capitol Complex

Conferences/Training:

0OJJDP State Relations Assistance Division Training: Aug. 17-20, 2008 Nashville, Tennessee

Excused: Gary Anderson, Judge Brown, Maria Garciaz, Gini Highfield, Huy Nguyen, Fred Peake



	 

